USER MANUAL AND SAFETY DATASHEET

KKSB NVIDIA Jetson Orin Nano Developer Kit Case

EAN:7350001161518

Read before use

This document contains important technical and safety information about the device, and its safety use and installation

CHILDREN UNDER 3 YEARS

Product Introduction

The KKSB NVIDIA Jetson Orin Nano Developer Kit case, made from powder-coated steel, is designed exclusively for the official NVIDIA Jetson Orin Nano Developer Kit. This case features ventilation slots right above the Jetson Orin Nano's fan, which ensures optimal cooling and prevents overheating. The cold air is sucked down in the middle and blown out in the sides, providing efficient airflow to keep your device running smoothly.

Note: You must remove the plastic base from the NVIDIA Orin Board to fit it inside the case.

Detailed Product Information



https://kksb-cases.com/products/kksb-nvidiajetson-orin-nano-developer-kit-case



How to Assamble The KKSB Cases



https://kksb-cases.com/pages/assemblyinstruction-kksb-nvidia-jetson-orinnano-developer-kit



Standards for Inclusion: RoHS Directive

This product meets the requirements of the RoHS Directive (2011/65/EU and 2015/863/EU) and the UK RoHS Regulations (S.I. 2012:3032).

Disposal and Recycling

To protect the environment and human health, and to conserve natural resources, it is important that you dispose of the KKSB Cases responsibly. This product contains electronic components that can be harmful if not disposed of properly.

- Do not dispose of the KKSB Cases as unsorted municipal waste.

 Take the module to a designated electronic waste (e-waste) recycling facility.
- Do not incinerate or dispose the module in regular household waste.

By adhering to these disposal and recycling guidelines, you can help ensure that the KKSB Cases is disposed of in an environmentally responsible manner.

WARNING! Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to operate the equipment.

Manufacturer: Gothenburg Design AB

Brand: KKSB Cases

Address: Hjulmakarevägen 9, 443 41 Gråbo, Sweden

Tel: +46 76 004 69 04 E-mail: support@kksb.se

Official website: https://kksb-cases.com/

Changes in the contact information data are published by the manufacturer on the official website.